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Route/

   City
Location Type of Work

Estimated

Cost

(Dollars)
Project  NbrCounty

Type

Of

Funds

STATE CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS

U.S. Routes

DITCH 1.4 MI S OF US 52

099-0527)(Bridges: 

NHPP, S CULVERT REPLACEMENT 1-78870-0000 250,000US   45

US   52

WILL

Other Roads & Streets

VARIOUS LOCATIONS S SHOULDER REPAIR 1-79677-0000 300,000VARIOUS WILL

STATE LAND ACQUISITION PROJECTS

Other Roads & Streets

DITCHES 0.3 MI W OF US 45 & 3 MI W OF US 

45

099-0441,  099-0450)(Bridges: 

S LAND ACQUISITION 1-79237-0400 250,000MONEE-MANHATTAN RD WILL

LOCAL CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS

UNIVERSITY PKWY TO MONEE NCL

05-00017-00-LS)(Sec. # 

STP, S, L LIGHTING 1-77549-0000 1,000,000ILL  50

CICERO AVE

UNIVERSITY PARK

WILL
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AT JACKSON CREEK

099-3154)(Bridges: 

14-12112-01-BR)(Sec. # 

STP, L BRIDGE REPLACEMENT 1-21708-0000 1,000,000BAKER RD WILL

AT BUTTERFIELD RD

15-00048-00-BR)(Sec. # 

S INTERSECTION RECONSTN 1-21744-0000 567,000BROOKWOOD AVE

FLOSSMOOR

COOK

LOCAL ENGINEERING PROJECTS

UNIVERSITY PKWY TO MONEE NCL

05-00017-00-LS)(Sec. # 

STP CONSTRUCTION 

ENGINEERING

1-77549-0013 50,000ILL  50

CICERO AVE

UNIVERSITY PARK

WILL

AT JACKSON CREEK

099-3154)(Bridges: 

14-12112-01-BR)(Sec. # 

STP CONSTRUCTION 

ENGINEERING

1-21708-0003 120,000BAKER RD WILL

AT BUTTERFIELD RD

15-00048-00-BR)(Sec. # 

S CONSTRUCTION 

ENGINEERING

1-21744-0003 81,000BROOKWOOD AVE

FLOSSMOOR

COOK



l

l

ll

l
l

l

.-,57

.-,57

.-,57

.-,80

.-,80

.-,80

.-,80

0/6

0/52
:950

:950

:950

:943
0/6

0/6

0/30
0/30

0/30

0/30

:953

:953

0/45

0/45

:91

:91

:91

:97

:9102

0/52

0/52

0/52

0/52

0/52

0/45

0/45

:9394

:9394

:9171

:91

:91

0/30

:97

:983

.-,294 .-,80

:9129

:953
:97

:953

0/300/6

.-,94

:953

:953

.-,94

0/52

Wilmington
Symerton

Steger

Rockdale

Peotone

University Park

New Lenox

Monee

Mokena

Manhattan

Lockport

Joliet

Frankfort

Elwood

Crete

Crest Hill

Beecher

Sauk Village

Park Forest

FordHeights

Country
ClubHills

Tinley Park
Thornton

SouthChicago
Hts

Olympia
Fields

RichtonPark

Matteson

Homewood

Hazelcrest

Flossmoor

EastHazelcrest

Glenwood

Chicago Hts

Chicago Hts

80

86

37

79

34

29

38

75

98 85 82

Representative District 80
Anthony DeLuca

  Proposed Improvements for 
 Illinois Highways FY 2017


